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5. 5. What is your residency classification at MSU?

  answered question 5

  skipped question 0

 
Response

Percent

Response

Count

In-state 80.0% 4

Out-of-state 20.0% 1

International   0.0% 0
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13. 13. In which Residential College are you a member?

  answered question 5

  skipped question 0

 
Response

Percent

Response

Count

Do not know   0.0% 0

Clark College 40.0% 2

Elizabeth College   0.0% 0

Franklin-Springer Colleges 20.0% 1

Hart College

answered question

  0.0%
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13. 13. In which Residential College are you a member?

  answered question 5

  skipped question 0

14. 14. Have you ever received any type of Financial Aid while at MSU? (scholarships,

grants, work-study, etc.)

  answered question 5

  skipped question 0

 
Response

Percent

Response

Count

Yes 100.0% 5

No   0.0% 0

15. 15. How many years will it take you to complete your degree from the point of

your initial enrollment in college (including any time at a previous institution)?

  answered question 5

  skipped question 0

 
Response

Percent

Response

Count

Two   0.0% 0

Three   0.0% 0

Four 20.0% 1

Five 60.0% 3

Six 20.0% 1

More than six   0.0% 0
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16. 16. In what range does your grade point average fall?

  answered question 5

  skipped question
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17. 17. Please identify the program/major in which you are earning a degree. If you

have a double major, check both of your majors. (Note: Liberal Arts and Integrated

Studies Students, check Liberal Arts or Integrated Studies. Do not check your field of

study as a major.)

  answered question 5

  skipped question 0

 
Response

Percent

Response

Count

Accounting   0.0% 0

Advertising   0.0% 0

Agricultural Science & Technology

(associate’s)
  0.0% 0

Agricultural Science (bachelor’s)   0.0% 0

Animal Technology/Animal-Equine   0.0% 0

Animal Technology/Vet Tech,

Pre-Vet
  0.0% 0

Applied Physics   0.0% 0

Art   0.0% 0

Athletic Training   0.0% 0

Biology   0.0% 0

Business Administration

(associate’s)
  0.0% 0

Business Administration

(bachelor’s)
  0.0% 0

Career & Technical Education

(associate’s)
  0.0% 0

Career & Technical Education

(bachelor’s)
  0.0% 0

Chemistry   0.0% 0

Civil Engineering Technology

(associate’s)
  0.0% 0
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Civil Engineering Technology

(bachelor’s)
  0.0% 0

Communication Disorders   0.0% 0

Community Health   0.0% 0

Computer Information Systems   0.0% 0

Computer Science   0.0% 0

Creative Writing (BFA)   0.0% 0

Criminal Justice   0.0% 0

Economics   0.0% 0

Electromechanical Engineering

Technology
  0.0% 0

Elementary School Education   0.0% 0

Engineering Graphics & Design   0.0% 0

Engineering Physics   0.0% 0

English   0.0% 0

English Education (TESOL)   0.0% 0

Exercise Science   0.0% 0

Finance   0.0% 0

French   0.0% 0

General Studies (associate’s)   0.0% 0

Geosciences   0.0% 0

German   0.0% 0

17. 17. Please identify the program/major in which you are earning a degree. If you

have a double major, check both of your majors. (Note: Liberal Arts and Integrated

Studies Students, check Liberal Arts or Integrated Studies. Do not check your field of

study as a major.)

  answered question 5

  skipped question 0
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17. 17. Please identify the program/major in which you are earning a degree. If you

have a double major, check both of your majors. (Note: Liberal Arts and Integrated

Studies Students, check Liberal Arts or Integrated Studies. Do not check your field of

study as a major.)

  answered question 5

  skipped question 0

Graphic Communications Media   0.0% 0

Health & Physical Education   0.0% 0

Health Information Administration   0.0% 0

History   0.0% 0

Industrial Technology

(associate’s)

0

I n d u s t r i a l  T e c h n o l o g y

( a s s o c i a t e ’ s )
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17. 17. Please identify the program/major in which you are earning a degree. If you

have a double major, check both of your majors. (Note: Liberal Arts and Integrated

Studies Students, check Liberal Arts or Integrated Studies. Do not check your field of

study as a major.)

  answered question 5

  skipped question 0

Middle School Education   0.0% 0

Music 80.0% 4

Music Business 20.0% 1

Nonprofit Leadership Studies   0.0% 0

Nursing   0.0% 0

Nursing/RN to BSN   0.0% 0

Nutrition, Dietetics, & Food Mgmt   0.0% 0

Occupational Safety and Health   0.0% 0

Organizational Communication   0.0% 0

Philosophy   0.0% 0

Physics   0.0% 0

Political Science   0.0% 0

Psychology   0.0% 0

Public Administration   0.0% 0

Public Relations   0.0% 0

Recreation & Leisure Services   0.0% 0

Social Work   0.0% 0

Sociology   0.0% 0

Spanish   0.0% 0

Telecommunications Systems

Mgmt
  0.0% 0
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19. 21. Which best describes your situation?

  answered question 5

  skipped question 0

 
Response

Percent

Response

Count

Did not change major/area 40.0% 2

Did not initially declare major/area   0.0% 0

Changed major/area 60.0% 3
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.87 .00 Which best describes your situation?

 a n s w e r e d  q u e s t i o n5 s k i p p e d  q u e s t i o n 0.12 .43 While school was in session during the past year, how many hours per week,on average, did you work for pay? a n s w e r e d  q u e s t i o n5 s k i p p e d  q u e s t i o n 0

 
R e s p o n s e

P e r c e n t

R e s p o n s e

CountDid not work  0 . 0 %0Worked 1-11 hrs4 0 . 0 %2W o r k e d  1 1 0 . 1  h r s . 1 2 0 % .Worked 21-31 hrs4 0 . 0 % 2W o r k e d  3 1 0 6 .  h r s  0 . 0 %0W o r k e d  o v e r  6 .  h r s  0 . 0 %0
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26. 28. Why did it take you an extra semester or more?

  answered question 4

  skipped question 1

 
Response

Percent

Response

Count

Work obligation limited my

enrollment.
  0.0% 0

Family obligations limited my

enrollment.
  0.0% 0

Tuition and other costs of

attendance limited my enrollment.
25.0% 1

A decision to change majors

added to my requirements.
50.0% 2

A required course or courses were

not offered.
50.0% 2

Credits were lost transferring to

Murray State.
  0.0% 0

Other (please specify)

 
100.0% 4
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31. 33. Which statement best describes your experience with academic advising in

your major/area?

  answered question 5

  skipped question 0

 
Response

Percent

Response

Count

Cannot judge; I did not make use

of the opportunity.
  0.0% 0

I was satisfied with information my

adviser provided.
60.0% 3

Advice was inaccurate,

incomplete, or misleading.
40.0% 2

My adviser was not available.   0.0% 0
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31. 33. Which statement best describes your experience with academic advising in

your major/area?

  answered question 5

  skipped question 0







34. Questions 56-89For each of these services, activities or programs that you used,

please indicate the extent to which you were satisfied that they met your needs. For

those that you did not use, mark the "Did Not Use" option.

  answered qg
0 0 0ed,2 T j 1 0 3 . 2 e 2 5 4 3 0 . 9 8 t  
 3 8 . - 3 8 7  0 5 3 7 5 2  c m 
 0 .  t h a t  y o u  d i d  n o t  u s e ,  m a r k  t h e  1 0  u s e d ,
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69. Internet and wireless access

for study and research needs

25.0%

(1)

50.0%

(2)
25.0% (1) 0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 3.00 4

70. Intramural Sports and

Recreation
0.0% (0)

25.0%

(1)
0.0% (0) 0.0% (0)

75.0%

(3)
3.00 4

71. LGBT programs 0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 0.0% (0)
100.0%

(4)
0.00 4

72. Lowry Center/Developmental

courses and tutoring
0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 0.0% (0)

100.0%

(4)
0.00 4

73. Library
50.0%

(2)

25.0%

(1)
25.0% (1) 0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 3.25 4

74. MSU web site
50.0%

(2)
0.0% (0) 25.0% (1) 0.0% (0)

25.0%

(1)
3.33 4

75. NCAA Sports 0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 0.0% (0)
100.0%

(4)
0.00 4

76. Online courses that are not

Blackboard or Canvas
0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 0.0% (0)

100.0%

(4)
0.00 4

77. Public Safety/Security

Services
0.0% (0) 0.0% (0) 25.0% (1) 25.0% (1)

50.0%

(2)
1.50 4

78. Registration through myGate 0.0% (0)

25.0%

B l a c k b o a r d  o r  C a n v a s



49. Questions 56-89For each of tw8lgd7202l20249.o202l20249.o202l20x9.oypiv49h 1 0 7 0
49h 1 0 7 0
49h9.o.15224
1 0 1284977 061
f
1 0 h
W n q  l
.916221.49-624989 l308497704 461
f
123l 30/Im0 Do
Q
Q
121.4995
1954976 c-13
076 c
-47.094-29.91 0.329 RG8.087 0 l 0 0  8 7
S
1 49 l7
S
1 49h 1 0 -29.49195449 9 -6
1881l 30.249 0
49h9.o.15224
1 0 12f1
S
1 0 0 1 q 127
at0 l2
37.580 1 q 127
at0 l2
37.580 1 q 127
at0 l2
37.580 1 q 12d, plea1 qindicate580  extent to whi2
3 1 qwer q atisfied58058080 y me80 1 r needs. 
at those580580 1 qdid notq 12, mark580  "Did NotqUse" op0 0 .



36. 91. Which phrase best describes your opinion of Residential Colleges?

  answered question 4

  skipped question 1

 
Response

Percent

Response

Count

Not familiar with Residential

Colleges
  0.0% 0

Very positive   0.0% 0

Positive 75.0% 3

Negative 25.0% 1

Very negative   0.0% 0

37. 92. When you graduate how many times will you have studied abroad during your

university career?

  answered question 4

  skipped question 1

 
Response

Percent

Response

Count

None 75.0% 3

One 25.0% 1

Two   0.0% 0

Three or more   0.0% 0
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39. 103. What do you expect to do after you graduate?

  answered question 4

  skipped question 1

 
Response

Percent

Response

Count

I am unsure of my immediate

plans.
  0.0% 0

I will look for a job. 50.0% 2

I will continue working in the

position I now have.
  0.0% 0

I will work at a position I recently

accepted.
  0.0% 0

I will do additional undergraduate

work.
  0.0% 0

I will go to graduate school. 50.0% 2

I will go to law school.   0.0% 0

I will go to medical school.   0.0% 0

I will go to other professional

school.
  0.0% 0

I will not work or attend school.   0.0% 0
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39. 103. What do you expect to do after you graduate?

  answered question 4

  skipped question 7 394.7407 478.98050 -0.98917 0 540 cm
0 0 m
409.438 0 l
409.438 5_1 4917 0 l
0 8.17 0 540 cm
0 0 m
409.438 0 l
409.438 545.912 l
0 545.912 l
h
W n
Q
Q
do you expect to do after you graduate?

D0 0tudy?409.438 5_1 4917 0 l
0 8.17 0 540 cm
0 0 m
409.438 0 l
409.438 545.912 l
0 545.912 l
h
W n
Q
Q
do you expect to do after you graduate?

4

  skipped question

7 394.7407 478.98050 -0.98917 0 540 cm
0 0 m
409.438 0 l
409.438 5_1 4917 0 l
0 8.17 0 540 cm
0 0 m
409.438 0 l
409.438 545.912 l
0 545.912 l
h
W n
Q
Q
do you expect to do after you graduate?
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41. 105. If you intend to work full-time, what do you expect your salary to be?

  answered question 4

  skipped question 1

 
Response

Percent

Response

Count

Above $75,000  
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41. 105. If you intend to work full-time, what do you expect your salary to be?

  answered question 4

  skipped question 1

42. 106. If you intend to continue your education, please indicate which statement

best describes the institution you will attend.

  answered question 4

  skipped question 1

 
Response

Percent

Response

Count

Murray State University 25.0% 1

University/College in Kentucky   0.0% 0

University/College outside

Kentucky
75.0% 3

Does not apply   0.0% 0

43. 107. "I would recommend Murray State University to a prospective student."

  answered question 4

  skipped question 1

 
Response

Percent

Response

Count

Strongly agree 25.0% 1

Agree 50.0% 2

Disagree   0.0% 0

Strongly disagree 25.0% 1
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